thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
WTC Thermowell Assemblies with Integrated Compression Fitting
The WTC threaded thermowells have an integrated compression
fitting that includes a single compression olive to suit 6.0mm
diameter tubes. They are fabricated from 316 Stainless Steel
material and are supplied with a male process thread (complete
with hexagon) which screws into the process.
The stem has an outside diameter of 11mm (± 0.2mm) and a 7mm
inside diameter. The pockets are stocked in standard lengths up to
300mm so can normally be supplied ex-stock if required urgently.
Technical Details
Standard Material 316 Stainless Steel
Stem Diameter 11.0mm (± 0.2mm) (ID 7.0mm)
Male Process Thread (standard) 1/2 inch BSP Tapered
Integral Compression Fitting To suit 6.0mm diameter tube
Standard Lengths (U) 50mm, 100mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm
•	 316 stainless steel standard material
•	 11.0mm stem dia. (± 0.2mm) (7.0mm Ø ID)
•	 1/2 inch BSPT male process thread
length order code
50mm WTC-050
100mm WTC-100
150mm WTC-150
200mm WTC-200
250mm WTC-250
300mm WTC-300
Min. sensor length = stem length (U) + 50mm
E.g. WTC-050 (50mm) is for a 100mm sensor
•	 Integral compression fitting suits 6.0mm Ø tube
•	 Available ex-stock